
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Petaluma Corp Yard Demolition – Phase 2 

Thursday, November 3, 2021 
2:00 p.m. 

 
Engineer’s Estimate: $700,000  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 

Received Company Total Rank 

11/3/21 
10:18 a.m. Demolition Services & Grading, Inc.  $640,404 4 

11/3/21 
12:10 p.m. Garrison Demolition and Engineering, Inc. $781,928 6 

11/3/21 
1:00 p.m. 

Coastside Concrete & Construction Inc 
 $601,755 2 

11/3/21 
1:15 p.m. Goebel Construction, Inc. $1,247,294 7 

11/3/21 
1:23 p.m. Team Ghilotti, Inc. $767,141 5 

11/3/21 
1:38 p.m. Azul Works, Inc. $606,000 3 

11/3/21 
1:53 p.m. Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. $587,587 1 

Attest: 
 
                  _______________________________________ 
             Samantha Pascoe, CMC,  

Deputy City Clerk 
 


	City of Petaluma, California

